



Kent Crisps - Product Specification Sheet
Revised 1st January 2022

| Product | Unit size | Case size | RRP | Ingredients | Nutritional Information - per 40g serving | Suitable for vegans | Suitable for vegetarians | Gluten free | Dairy free |
|---|-----------|-----------|--------|---|--|---------------------|--------------------------|-------------|------------|
| Sea Salt | 20g | 80 | n/a | Potatoes, sunflower oil, sea salt. | Energy 868kJ/208kcal, Fat 12.0g, of which saturated 1.0g, Carbohydrate 23.0g, of which sugars 0.2g, Fibre 1.0g, Protein 2.0g, Salt 0.5g. | Y | Y | Y | Y |
| | 40g | 20 | £1+ | | | | | | |
| | 150g | 10 | £1.99+ | | | | | | |
| Ashmore Cheese & Onion | 30g | 80 | n/a | Potatoes, sunflower oil, whey powder (MILK), cheese powder (MILK), onion powder, salt, natural flavourings, yeast extract powder, yeast powder, colour:paprika extract: Ashmore cheese powder (MILK) | Energy 868kJ/208kcal, Fat 12.0g, of which saturated 1.0g, Carbohydrate 23.0g, of which sugars 1.0g, Fibre 1.0g, Protein 2.0g, Salt 0.6g. | N | Y | Y | N |
| | 40g | 20 | £1+ | | | | | | |
| | 150g | 10 | £1.99+ | | | | | | |
| Sea Salt & Vinegar with Biddenden Cider | 30g | 80 | n/a | Potatoes, sunflower oil, rice flour, sea salt, cider vinegar powder, malt vinegar powder (BARLEY), sugar, maltodextrin, citric acid, Biddenden cider powder. | Energy 868kJ/208kcal, Fat 12.0g, of which saturated 1.0g, Carbohydrate 23.0g, of which sugars 0.3g, Fibre 1.0g, Protein 2.0g, Salt 0.8g. | Y | Y | Y | Y |
| | 40g | 20 | £1+ | | | | | | |
| | 150g | 10 | £1.99+ | | | | | | |
| Smoked Chipotle Chilli | 40g | 20 | £1+ | Potatoes, sunflower oil, rice flour, salt, sugar, smoked paprika, onion powder, spirit vinegar powder, dried bell pepper, garlic powder, cayenne | Energy 868kJ/208kcal, Fat 12.0g, of which saturated 1.0g, Carbohydrate 23.0g, of which | Y | Y | Y | Y |
| | 150g | 10 | £1.99+ | | | | | | |
| Oyster & Vinegar | 40g | 20 | £1+ | Potatoes, sunflower oil, sugar, malt vinegar powder, (BARLEY), lactose (MILK), salt, whole MILK powder, yeast extract powder, acid: citric acid; | Energy 868kJ/208kcal, Fat 12.0g, of which saturated 1.0g, Carbohydrate 23.0g, of which | N | Y | Y | Y |
| | 150g | 10 | £1.99+ | | | | | | |
| Ham & Mustard | 40g | 20 | £1+ | Potatoes, sunflower oil, sugar, rice flour, salt, yeast powder, yeast extract powder, onion powder, natural flavouring (contains MUSTARD), bay clove, clour: paprika extract, ham extract (pork, salt). | Energy 513kJ/123kcal, Fat 6.4g, of which saturated 2.8g, Carbohydrate 55.6g, of which sugars 2.5g, Fibre 1.2g, Protein 1.9g, Salt 0.4g. | N | N | Y | Y |
| Lamb & Rosemary | 40g | 20 | £1+ | Flavouring, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Sugar, Rosemary, Cumin, Kent Shepherd Lamb Extract | saturated 2.7g, Carbohydrate 51.5g, of which sugars 1.1g, Fibre 7.1g, Protein 8.1g, Salt 1.1g. | N | N | Y | Y |

Allergens indicated in **bold**

Kent Crisps Limited, The Bee Barn, Highland Court Farm, Bridge, Canterbury, Kent CT4 5HW
hello@kentcrisps.co.uk
+ 44 (0) 1843 621300